I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 923
Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

NOTE :

Regi stration No

13223192319980

13223192319981

13223192319982

13223192319983

13223192319984

13223192319985

13223192319986

13223192319987

13223192319988

13223192319989

13223192319990

13223192319991

13223192319992

13223192319993

13223192319994

13223192319995

13223192319996

13223192319997

Br anch Name

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W ,
SHI RTS & TROUSERS ( APPAREL)

Name
Amandeep

Dal Vir Kaur
Jaswi nder Kaur
Jyoti ka
Mandeep Kaur
Mandeep Kaur
Mani j a

Manpr eet kaur
Ni rmal Kaur
Parnjit Kaur
Pooj a Devi
Raman Kumar i
Ravi nder Kaur
Ri npl e Sangar
Sandeep kaur
Savitri kumari
Shaba Anj um

Shi | pa

JALANDHAR

Ms. Qbt .

428

400

453

456

411

404

430

443

415

437

431

417

467

422

432

450

427

433

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P
(P

(P

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL

/ 56

/ 46

/59

/58

/51

/ 60

/60

/ 65

/ 46

/62

/ 60

/52

172

/ 66

170

/162

/52

/59

)/ 16
)/ 15
)/ 19
)/ 18
)/ 16
)/ 16
)/ 19
)/ 16
)/ 15
)/ 18
)17
)/ 16
)/ 19
)/ 15
)/ 16
)17
)1 15

)/ 17

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /268
(P /252
(P /280
(P /286
(P /254
(P /240
(P /259
(P /273
(P /274
(P /263
(P /262
(P /258
(P /281
(P /255
(P /260
(P /278
(P /275

(P /264

MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 88
)/ 87
)/ 95
)/ 94
)/ 90
)/ 88
)/ 92
)/ 89
)/ 80
)/ 94
)/ 92
)/ 91
)/ 95
)/ 86
)/ 86
)/ 93
)/ 85

)/ 93

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



